

1.
 Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement,
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on AIC Bill					
Name of work - Bhikhpur to Yadav Jala					
Under MNMSU					
Name of Agency - Narsingh Singh, Vill - Karha PS - Baniyapur Dist - Saran					
Agreement No - 02 S.B.D/2020-21					
Agreement Value - 29701906 =					
date of work order - 22-5-020					
date of complete - 21-5-021					
date of Measurement - 16-11-020					
date of Entry - 16-11-020					
Record Entry					
(1) providing 8 fixings Working benchmark (pillow)					
					4 Nos

Continuation

Est on AIC Bill

Abstract of Cost

($\frac{1}{1}$) providing & fixing
working benchmark pile

Qty vide TIMBP-1 item-1

4 Nos @ RS-3999.49/Nos 15998 =

($\frac{2}{2}$) providing & fixing of
reference pillar

Qty vide TIMBP-2 item-2

16 Nos @ RS1843.33/Nos 29493 =

($\frac{3}{3}$) Clearing and

Grubbing road

land including

Continuation RS-45491 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	45481
Qty vide TMBP-2 item-3					
2.87 Hat @ RS 50148.62/1 Hat					143926
(4/9) Construction of					
embankment with					
material obtained					
from borrow pits					
Lead upto 100 M EIW					
Qty vide TMBP-3 item-4					
2931 m ³ @ RS 130.88 / m ³					383609 =
(5/7) Excavation for roadway					
in soil Box cutting					
EIW					
Qty vide TMBP-4 item-1					
67.5 m ³ @ RS 75.43 / m ³					5091 =
(6/16) Construction of granular					
sub base by providing					
graded material					
Qty C.C road pavement					
Qty vide TMBP-4 item-2					
78.78 m ³ @ RS 3192.66 / m ³					251518 =
(7/17) providing laying					
spreading and compact					
stone aggregate					
WBM Gravel-3					
Qty vide TMBP-5 item-1					
244.7 m ³ @ RS 4673.42 / m ³					1143586 =
					RS- 1973221 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BIF	1973221 =
(8/18) Construction of					
Pulver Cement concrete					
pavement and M30					
city wide TMBP - 5 item - 1					
522 m ³ @ Rs 8031.70/m ³					4192547 =
(9/20) Providing and fixing					
Masonry intermasonry					
sign board with					
logo sign board					
de-decompress					
city wide TMBP - 6					
item no 2					

2 NOS @ Rs 9502.00 / NOS 19004 =

Total Rs 6184772 =

Less 0.014. Below as per Agreement, 618 =

Rs 6184154 =


 C&P
 24/12/2021
 04/10/21

Raul
 24/12/2021
 24/12/21

Material Statement

(1) E/W — 2931 m³(2) Stone Aggregate — 841.52 m³(3) Coarse sand — 253.8 m³(4) Stone Screening — 58.73 m³

Continuation
 Raul
 24/12/2021